Releases - August 10, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

299004
234650
257382
293403
229959
238139
297417
299488
298979
294824
277133
174394
256139
262457
253672

Burns
Selig
Byrd
Pippen
Watts
Hull
Devine
Jackson
Poteet
Rodriguez
Williams
Hudson
Forsythe
Matherly
Neff

Amanda
Martel
Brian
Mary
William
James
Nicole
Aaron
Christopher
Zenon
Michael
Emory
Seth
Casey
Virginia

Marchez
Allison

T
M
T
B

Lee

Allen
J
M

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Logan County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



