DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
299004 Burns	Amanda		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234650 Selig	Martel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257382 Byrd	Brian	Marchez	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293403 Pippen	Mary	Allison	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229959 Watts	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238139 Hull	James	Т	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297417 Devine	Nicole	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299488 Jackson	Aaron	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298979 Poteet	Christopher	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294824 Rodriguez	Zenon		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277133 Williams	Michael	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174394 Hudson	Emory		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256139 Forsythe	Seth	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262457 Matherly	Casey	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253672 Neff	Virginia	Μ	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)